
0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13-15 16+

1 Angela Schultheis 43.0 Emma Joglar 35.0 Evelyn Henry 40.5 Briley Harrell 49.7 Madelyn Clark 45.5

2 Avielle Queen 41.5 Alexa Knotts 34.0 Sierra Cameron 39.0 Karianne Grove-Collins 49.3 Mariah Williams 44.7

3 Paisley Anderson 40.5 Violet Stephenson 33.7 Corin Salamon 38.1 Hannah Miller 49.2 Emily Cashdollar 43.0

4 Marissa Mason 33.0 Josylyn Rodriguez 38.0 Madisen Curry 49.0

5 Cecilia Knotts 32.7 Mimi Tafel 37.7 Addison Lee 48.2

6 Natessa Dodson 32.5 Madison Tapia 37.5 Nattie DeLeon 48.0

7 Abby Mathe 32.3 Emma  Regalado 37.0 Olivia Crisp (tie) 47.5

8 Kenley Thomas 31.7 Bailey Bower 36.9 Cadance Sotelo (tie) 47.5

9 Liezel Efaw 31.5 Ashlyn Cohen 36.5

10 Charlotte Piercey 31.2 Anne-Marie Duvall 36.4

11 Elizabeth Flake 31.0 Lily Amador 36.0

12 Laurel Scallan 35.5

13 Amanda Skaggs 34.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Hollings Morrow 41.5 Abigail Gorring 49.5 Sydney Eshelman 43.3 Dylan Butler 42.7 Gracie Lane 38.9

2 Savannah Warncke 38.0 Ginger Lilie 48.5 Emily Bartek 42.5 Kyra Bevill 42.0 Tatian Guillen 38.0

3 Seanna Rigelsky 46.5 Aderyn Ferguson 42.1 Allie Phillips 41.0 Aubren Montgomery 37.5

4 Jordan Chmiel 40.8 Lily Avedikian 37.4

5 Madison Bassett 40.5 Grace Jones 37.3

6 Elisabeth Kubena 40.4 Emily Wittneben 37.2

7 Careum Faughtenbery 40.3 Taylor Tubbs 37.0

8 Anna Lilie 40.2

9 Emma Mathe 40.1

10 Ambry Montgomery 39.6

11 KayLynn Rieger 38.7

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Lily Easterwood 51.0 Kennedy Hamilton 48.6 Kaelyn Wood 53.0 Stephanie Garza 50.2

2 Skylar Grant 50.2 Breckyn Steele 48.5 Chloe Howe 52.0 Sophie Carnes 49.5

3 Jaycee Kelley 48.1 Sophie O'Reilly 51.0 Jaycee Berryhill 49.0

4 Khloe Page 46.8 Izzy Pell 50.5 Emilie Janicek 48.9

5 Shaylee Sjolander 50.0 Kellen Coke 48.5

6 Payton Jones (tie) 49.5 Diana Garcia 48.4

7 Emma Sorenson (tie) 49.5

8 Bethany Williams (tie) 49.5

9 Katy McLain 49.0

10 Brooklyn Maxwell 48.5

11 Delaney Laza 48.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Hailey Wood 52.0 Katherine Heier 53.5 Jaidyn Poole 51.5 Kaylynn Lambert 52.0

2 Collyn Lambeck 50.8 Jacie Conway 51.5 Amber Sorenson 50.0 KK Tunnell 51.3

3 Analeia Aleman 51.0 Mia Olivarez 49.0 Olivia Pacheco 51.1

4 Alexis Archer 50.8 Chelsea Morrow 48.5 Madison Frantzen 51.0

5 Molly Green 50.8

6 Katelynn Carter 50.5

7 Alexandra Kinney (tie) 50.4

8 Stephanie McBurnett (tie) 50.4

9 Alexis Tanner (tie) 50.2

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Avielle Queen 58.5 JP 1 1.0 2.0 33.5 0.5 3.5

2 Paisley Anderson 58.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 33.1 1.0 4.0

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Alexa Knotts 68.3 1.0 9.0 4.0 42.5 2.0 6.0

2 Marissa Mason 66.0 3.0 11.0 2.0 41.9 3.0 6.5

3 Liezel Efaw 62.2 4.0 12.0 1.0 38.5 9.0 9.5

4 Violet Stephenson 67.4 2.0 5.0 8.0 43.7 1.0 10.5

5 Cecilia Knotts 59.9 8.0 10.0 3.0 41.8 4.0 13.0

6 Emma Rodriguez 60.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 41.5 5.0 14.5

7 Natessa Dodson 60.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 37.4 11.0 17.5
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8 Kenley Thomas 59.3 9.0 4.0 9.0 41.0 6.0 21.0

9 Charlotte Piercey 54.4 11.0 8.0 5.0 37.0 12.0 22.0

10 Emma Joglar 60.2 7.0 1.0 12.0 40.5 7.0 22.5

11 Elizabeth Flake 54.5 10.0 3.0 10.0 37.5 10.0 25.0

12 Abby Mathe 54.0 12.0 2.0 11.0 39.8 8.0 27.0

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Mimi Tafel 62.4 1.0 15.0 1.0 39.1 1.0 2.5

2 Ashlyn Cohen 59.8 2.0 12.0 4.0 36.5 6.0 9.0

3 Sierra Cameron 56.1 8.0 14.0 2.0 38.3 2.0 11.0

4 Emma Regalado 59.4 3.0 11.0 5.0 35.7 7.0 11.5

5 Madison Tapia 57.4 6.0 8.0 8.0 37.0 5.0 16.5

6 Lily Amador 55.9 9.0 10.0 6.0 37.1 4.0 17.0

7 Gabbi White 59.0 4.0 9.0 7.0 34.3 15.0 18.5

8 Joslyn Rodriguez 55.3 10.0 7.0 9.0 37.3 3.0 20.5

9 Corin Salamon 58.5 5.0 5.0 11.0 34.9 12.0 22.0

10 Anne-Marie Duvall 53.4 14.0 13.0 3.0 35.0 11.0 22.5

11 Bailey Bower 56.3 7.0 3.0 13.0 35.3 9.0 24.5

12 Kristin Senger 54.3 11.0 6.0 10.0 35.5 8.0 25.0

13 Trista Senger 53.7 13.0 4.0 12.0 35.1 10.0 30.0

14 Amanda Skaggs 54.1 12.0 1.0 15.0 34.5 14.0 34.0

15 Laurel Scallan 53.1 15.0 2.0 14.0 34.6 13.0 35.5

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Avery Bryan 54.4 2.0 80.0 3.0 40.7 3.0 6.50

2 Jamie Scott 51.6 4.0 86.0 1.0 40.6 4.0 7.00

3 Karianne Grove-Collins 54.8 1.0 73.0 7.0 41.5 1.0 8.50

4 Addison Lee 52.3 3.0 78.0 5.0 38.6 8.0 12.00

5 Nattie DeLeon 49.1 9.0 85.0 2.0 40.8 2.0 12.00

6 Alyssa Rodriguez 51.1 6.0 72.0 8.0 36.1 11.0 19.50

7 Larissa Garcia 51.3 5.0 67.0 10.0 37.0 10.0 20.00

8 Olivia Crisp 48.3 11.0 75.0 6.0 38.8 7.0 20.50

9 Madisen Curry 49.0 10.0 70.0 9.0 39.3 5.0 21.50

10 Alexis Brooks 47.6 12.0 79.0 4.0 86.0 12.0 22.00

11 Virginia Flake 50.6 7.0 65.0 12.0 35.5 13.0 25.50

12 Jacelynn Ramirez 49.2 8.0 64.0 13.0 37.2 9.0 25.50

13 Hannah Miller 46.2 13.0 66.0 11.0 39.1 6.0 27.00

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Katie Ash 62.3 1.0 3 1.0 38.0 2.0 3.0

2 Mariah Williams 62.1 2.0 2 2.0 38.1 1.0 4.5

3 Emily Cashdollar 59.0 3.0 1 3.0 37.3 3.0 7.5

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Angela Schultheis 44.0 1.0 64.9 1.0 60.7 1.0 3.0

2 Hollings Morrow 43.2 2.0 60.7 2.0 63.5 0.5 4.5

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Seanna Rigelsky 60.4 2.0 63.4 1.0 61.6 1.5 4.5

2 Ginger Lilie 60.5 1(JP) 57.2 3.0 62.5 1.0 5.0

3 Abigail Gorring 58.6 4.0 61.5 2.0 63.0 0.5 6.5

4 Candace Johnson 59.5 3.0 55.1 4.0 60.5 2.0 9.0

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Aderyn Ferguson 71.5 1 (JP) 66.8 1.0 82.7 1.5 3.5

2 Sydney Eshelman 68.8 3.0 65.5 2.0 83.1 0.5 5.5

3 Evelyn Henry 69.6 2.0 63.5 4.0 83.0 1.0 7.0

4 Emily Bartek 66.5 5.0 64.5 3.0 81.8 2.5 10.5

5 Kinsey Simeon 66.9 4.0 62.4 5.0 81.9 2.0 11.0

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Elisabeth Kubena 63.8 3.0 75.3 1.0 69.6 4.5 8.5

2 Dylan Butler 63.4 4.0 75.1 3.0 72.7 2.5 9.5

3 Kiera George 67.3 2.0 70.4 7.0 71.7 3.5 12.5

4 KyraBevill 63.3 5.0 70.5 6.0 74.0 1.5 12.5

5 Allie Phillips 68.7 1.0 66.8 1.0 75.4 0.5 14.5

6 Madison Bassett 62.9 7.0 72.9 5.0 72.0 3.0 15.0

7 Katy McClain 62.8 8.0 75.2 2.0 69.4 5.5 15.5

8 Careum Faughtenbery 60.3 12.0 74.3 4.0 73.8 2.0 18.0
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9 Jordan Chmiel 61.3 11.0 69.8 8.0 74.2 1.0 20.0

10 Emma Mathe 63.0 6.0 67.5 11.0 69.6 4.5 21.5

11 Anna Lilie 62.1 10.0 69.0 9.0 71.5 4.0 23.0

12 Briley Harrell 62.3 9.0 68.5 10.0 69.4 5.5 24.5

13 Ambry Montgomery 56.1 13.0 66.9 12.0 68.0 6.5 31.5

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Gracie Lane 81.9 1.0 81.5 1.0 86.5 0.5 2.5

2 Emily Wittneben 81.7 2.0 73.3 2.0 75.9 3.0 7.0

3 Grace Jones 79.6 3.0 72.8 4.0 73.0 4.5 11.5

4 Madelyn Clark 77.1 5.0 71.6 5.0 76.0 2.5 12.5

5 Aubren Montgomery 78.3 4.0 71.0 8.0 81.0 1.5 13.5

6 Tatiana Guillen 73.7 8.0 73.0 3.0 75.5 3.5 14.5

7 Abigail Slaughter 75.6 6.0 71.4 6.0 74.5 4.0 16.0

8 Lily Avedikian 74.9 7.0 68.5 9.0 83.0 1.0 17.0

9 Taylor Tubbs 73.0 9.0 71.2 7.0 79.0 2.0 18.0

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Lily Easterwood 76.8 1.0 74.0 1.0 73.5 1.0 3.0

2 Skylar Grant 72.8 2.0 71.0 2.0 73.7 0.5 (JP) 4.5

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Breckyn Steele 74.6 1.0 72.9 3.0 81.6 1.0 5.0

2 Kennedy Hamilton 73.6 2.0 75.4 1.0 80.7 2.5 5.5

3 Alani Hinojosa 72.0 4.0 73.3 2.0 81.5 1.5 7.5

4 Jaycee Kelley 72.9 3.0 71.0 4.0 81.4 2.0 9.0

5 Khloe Page 71.5 5.0 69.6 5.0 82.1 0.5 10.5

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Sophie O'Reilly 77.0 3.0 76.5 5.0 75.0 0.5 8.5

2 Shaylee Sjolander 76.6 5.0 77.0 2.0 70.0 3.0 10.0

3 Chloe Craparotta 77.0 3.0 76.7 3.0 71.5 4.5 10.5

4 Izzy Pell 76.2 8.0 77.2 1.0 72.8 2.5 11.5

5 Brooklyn Maxwell 78.5 2.0 76.6 4.0 70.8 6.0 12.0

6 Bethany Williams 76.6 5.0 75.7 7.0 74.0 1.5 13.5

7 Chloe Howe 76.5 7.0 76.2 6.0 73.4 2.0 15.0

8 Payton Jones 79.4 1.0 73.8 13.0 71.9 3.5 17.5

9 Kaelyn Wood 70.7 13.0 75.3 8.0 74.5 1.0 22.0

10 Daynie Edwards 75.8 9.0 74.2 9.0 71.0 5.5 23.5

11 Emma Sorenson 73.7 10.0 74.1 10.0 71.8 4.0 24.0

12 Savannah Guidry 71.6 12.0 74.0 11.0 71.1 5.0 28.0

13 Delaney Laza 71.7 11.0 73.9 12.0 70.3 6.5 29.5

Twirl Strut Model Total

1 Kellen Coke 80.5 1.0 76.5 1.0 77.0 1.5 3.5

2 Jaycee Berryhill 80.0 2.0 74.0 4.0 76.0 2.5 8.5

3 Diana Garcia 78.9 3.0 71.0 7.0 78.5 0.5 10.5

4 Julie Griffee 77.9 4.0 74.1 3.0 75.0 3.5 10.5

5 Sophie Carnes 77.7 5.0 72.8 5.0 78.0 1.0 11.0

6 Stephanie Garza 75.5 7.0 74.5 2.0 76.3 2.0 11.0

7 Emilie Janicek 76.5 6.0 72.5 6.0 75.5 3.0 15.0

TOTAL

JUVENILE MMoSW Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Points

1 Hailey Wood 161.4 2 1.0 168.8 4 2.0 173.9 3 0.5 3.5

2 Collyn Lambeck 159.0 4 2.0 170.2 2 1.0 174.0 3 0.5 3.5

SOLO Pedersen Rank Schmitt Rank Total Rank Place

1 Hailey Wood 71.8 1 89.6 1 161.4 2 1

2 Collyn Lambeck 71.5 2 87.5 2 159.0 4 2

X-STRUT Brooks Rank Duda Rank Total Rank Place

1 Collyn Lambeck 89.5 1 80.7 1 170.2 2 1

2 Hailey Wood 88.8 2 80.0 2 168.8 4 2

MODEL Barnicle Rank Rank Total Rank Place

1 Collyn Lambeck 88.0 1 86.0 2 174.0 3 Tie - 1

1 Hailey Wood 86.9 2 87.0 1 173.9 3 Tie - 1

TOTAL

PRE-TEEN MMoSW Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Points

Solo X-Strut Model

Solo X-Strut Model
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1 Analeia Aleman 165.3 2 1.0 177.5 2 1.0 173.9 5 1.0 3.0

2 Jacie Conway 164.5 4 2.0 176.0 4 2.0 178.0 2 0.5 4.5

3 Katherine Heier 157.5 6 3.0 163.0 7 3.0 173.9 5 1.0 7.0

4 Alexis Archer 149.7 8 4.0 164.9 7 3.0 165.8 8 2.0 9.0

SOLO Brooks Rank Duda Rank Total Rank Place

1 Analeia Aleman 83.4 1 81.9 1 165.3 2 1

2 Jacie Conway 83.0 2 81.5 2 164.5 4 2

3 Katherine Heier 79.1 3 78.4 3 157.5 6 3

4 Alexis Archer 76.2 4 73.5 4 149.7 8 4

X-STRUT Barnicle Rank Gailing Rank Total Rank Place

1 Analeia Aleman 91.5 1 86.0 1 177.5 2 1

2 Jacie Conway 91.0 2 85.0 2 176.0 4 2

3 Alexis Archer 85.2 4 79.7 3 164.9 7 Tie - 3

3 Katherine Heier 86.0 3 77.0 4 163.0 7 Tie - 3

MODEL Jankowski Rank Masidonio Rank Total Rank Place

1 Jacie Conway 89.0 1 89.0 1 178.0 Rank 1

2 Analeia Aleman 86.9 3 87.0 2 173.9 5 Tie - 2

2 Katherine Heier 87.2 2 86.7 3 173.9 5 Tie - 2

4 Alexis Archer 81.3 4 84.5 4 165.8 8 4

TOTAL

JUNIOR MMoSW Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Points

1 Jaidyn Poole 172.4 3 1.0 178.6 2 1.0 180.4 3 0.5 2.5

2 Sophia Dinubilo 172.9 3 1.0 177.0 4 2.0 179.4 5 1.5 4.5

3 Mia Olivarez 164.5 7 3.0 175.9 6 3.0 177.6 8 2.0 8.0

4 Amber Sorenson 164.2 7 3.0 170.3 8 4.0 180.0 4 1.0 8.0

5 Paige Farah 153.7 10 5.0 167.4 12 5.0 175.8 10 2.5 12.5

6 Chelsea Morrow 149.5 12 6.0 167.0 12 5.0 172.8 12 3.0 14.0

7 Gabi Rosito 139.3 14 7.0 167.5 12 5.0 169.2 14 3.5 15.5

SOLO Judge 1 Rank Judge 2 Rank Total Rank

1 Sophia Dinubilo 86.8 2 86.1 1 172.9 3

1 Jaidyn Poole 87.2 1 85.2 2 172.4 3

3 Mia Olivarez 83.3 4 81.2 3 164.5 7

3 Amber Sorenson 83.5 3 80.7 4 164.2 7

5 Paige Farah 75.9 5 77.8 5 153.7 10

6 Chelsea Morrow 75.5 6 74.0 6 149.5 12

7 Gabi Rosito 71.7 7 67.6 7 139.3 14

X-STRUT Pedersen Rank Schmitt Rank Total Rank

1 Jaidyn Poole 87.3 1 91.3 1 178.6 2

2 Sophia Dinubilo 86.2 2 90.8 2 177.0 4

3 Mia Olivarez 86.1 3 89.8 3 175.9 6

4 Amber Sorenson 82.8 4 87.5 4 170.3 8

5 Paige Farah 81.3 7 86.1 5 167.4 12

5 Chelsea Morrow 82.5 5 84.5 7 167.0 12

5 Gabi Rosito 82.2 6 85.3 6 167.5 12

MODEL Jankowski Rank Masidonio Rank Total Rank

1 Jaidyn Poole 89.6 2 90.8 1 180.4 3

2 Amber Sorenson 90.2 1 89.8 3 180.0 4

3 Sophia Dinubilo 88.9 3 90.5 2 179.4 5

4 Mia Olivarez 88.3 4 89.3 4 177.6 8

5 Paige Farah 87.4 5 88.4 5 175.8 10

6 Chelsea Morrow 85.0 6 87.8 6 172.8 12

7 Gabi Rosito 82.7 7 86.5 7 169.2 14

TOTAL

SENIOR MMoSW Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Points

1 Stephanie McBurnett 171.9 3 1.0 184.0 3 1.0 169.8 3 0.5 2.5

2 Kaylynn Lambert 169.1 4 2.0 184.0 3 1.0 166.6 7 2.0 5.0

3 Alexandra Kinney 158.6 8 4.0 179.0 6 3.0 165.2 9 2.5 9.5

4 Ava Medellin 167.4 5 3.0 168.0 11 5.0 160.3 12 3.0 11.0

5 Molly Green 156.8 12 6.0 177.0 8 4.0 168.0 5 1.0 11.0

6 Lily Barnett 157.7 10 5.0 171.5 11 5.0 167.3 6 1.5 11.5

SOLO Pedersen Rank Schmitt Rank Total Rank

1 Stephanie McBurnett 81.7 2 90.2 1 171.9 3

2 Kaylynn Lambert 84.2 1 84.9 3 169.1 4

3 Ava Medellin 81.6 3 85.8 2 167.4 5

4 Alexandra Kinney 77.9 4 80.7 4 158.6 8

5 Lilly Barnett 77.1 5 80.6 5 157.7 10

6 Molly Green 76.4 6 80.4 6 156.8 12

Model

Solo X-Strut Model

Solo X-Strut



X-STRUT Barnicle Rank Gailing Rank Total Rank

1 Kaylynn Lambert 94.5 1 89.5 2 184.0 3

1 Stephanie McBurrnett 93.5 2 90.5 1 184.0 3

3 Alexandra Kinney 93.0 3 86.0 3 179.0 6

4 Molly Green 92.5 4 84.5 4 177.0 8

5 Lilly Barnett 90.0 6 81.5 5 171.5 11

5 Ava Medellin 91.0 5 77.0 6 168.0 11

MODEL Brooks Rank Duda Rank Total Rank

1 Stephanie McBurnett 85.4 2 84.4 1 169.8 3

2 Molly Green 85.5 1 82.5 4 168.0 5

3 Lilly Barnett 83.8 3 83.5 3 167.3 6

4 Kaylynn Lambert 82.9 5 83.7 2 166.6 7

5 Alexandra Kinney 83.7 4 81.5 5 165.2 9

6 Ava Medellin 80.3 6 80.0 6 160.3 12

TOTAL

COLLEGE MMoSW Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Score Rank Points Points

1 KK Tunnell 180.3 2 1.0 178.5 3 1.0 178.3 3 0.5 2.5

2 Maggie Barnett 178.7 4 2.0 178.6 4 2.0 175.8 9 2.5 6.5

3 Alexis Tanner 169.9 7 3.0 177.9 5 3.0 178.9 3 0.5 6.5

4 Madison Frantzen 167.9 7 3.0 118.6 10 5.0 176.6 7 1.5 9.5

5 Katelynn Carter 162.7 10 5.0 161.8 8 4.0 175.6 8 2.0 11.0

SOLO Barnicle Rank Farrell Rank Total Rank Place

1 KK Tunnell 93.1 1 87.2 1 180.3 2 1

2 Maggie Barnett 92.0 2 86.7 2 178.7 4 2

3 Alexis Tanner 88.6 4 81.3 3 169.9 7 Tie-3

3 Madison Frantzen 89.5 3 78.4 4 167.9 7 Tie-3

5 Katelynn Carter 85.8 5 76.9 5 162.7 10 5

X-STRUT Jankowski Rank Masidonio Rank Total Rank Place

1 KK Tunnell 88.0 2 90.5 1 178.5 3 1

2 Maggie Barnett 88.8 1 89.8 3 178.6 4 2

3 Alexis Tanner 87.9 3 90.0 2 177.9 5 3

4 Katelynn Carter 81.3 4 80.5 4 161.8 8 4

5 Madison Frantzen 56.8 5 61.8 5 118.6 10 5

MODEL Pedersen Rank Schmitt Rank Total Rank Place

1 Alexis Tanner 89.5 2 89.4 1 178.9 3 Tie - 1

1 KK Tunnell 89.8 1 88.5 2 178.3 3 Tie - 1

3 Madison Frantzen 89.0 4 87.6 3 176.6 7 3

4 Katelynn Carter 89.2 3 86.4 5 175.6 8 4

5 Maggie Barnett 88.5 5 87.3 4 175.8 9 5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Angela Schultheis 2.0 Emma Joglar 5.0 Sydney Eshelman 5.0 Jaidyn Poole 4.0 Gracie Lane 4.0

2 Savannah Warncke 1.0 Leizel Efaw 4.0 Mimi Tafel 4.0 KayLynn Rieger 3.0 Sophie Carnes 3.0

3 Marissa Mason 3.0 Bailey Bower 3.0 Briley Harrell 2.0 Madison Frantzen 2.0

4 Charlotte Piercey 2.0 Gabbi White 2.0 Hannah Miller 1.0 Jelcea Schaffter 1.0

5 Natessa Dodson 1.0 Amanda Skaggs 1.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Madelein Kay White 1.0 Violet Stephenson - Emily Bartek - Briley Harrell - Madelyn Clark 4.0

2 Emma Joglar - Sydney Blair - Avery Bryan - Emily Nix 3.0

3 Marissa Mason - Mimi Tafel - Madison Curry - Maggie Kroesche 2.0

4 Liezel Efaw - Corin Salamon - Jamie Scott - Emily Cashdollar 1.0

5 Abby Mathe - Anne-Marie Duvall - Cadance Sotelo -

6 Emma Rodriguez - Sierra Cameron - Olivia Crisp -

7 Kenley Thomas - Bailey Bower - Nattie DeLeon -

8 Alexa Knotts - Gabbi White - Larissa Garcia -

9 Cecilia Knotts - Joslyn Rodriguez - Kailyn Calahan -

10 Charlotte Piercey - Emma Regalado - Alexis Brooks -

11 Elizabeth Flake - Keaton Boyer - Karianne Grove-Collins -

12 Laurel Scallan - Alyssa Rodriguez -

13 Madison Tapia - Hannah Miller -

14 Lily Amador - Miracle Schaffter -

15 Kristin Senger -

16 Trista Senger -

17 Amanda Skaggs -

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

Solo X-Strut Model

OPEN NOVICE BASIC STRUT

OPEN BEGINNER BASIC STRUT

BEST COSTUME



1 Angela Schultheis 2.0 Seanna Rigelsky - Sydney Eshelman 2.0 Allie Phillips - Gracie Lane 87.0

2 Hollings Morrow 1.0 Abigail Gorring - Evelyn Henry 1.0 Elisabeth Kubena - Grace Jones 85.0

3 Natessa Dodson - Kyra Bevill - Tatiana Guillen 83.0

4 Ambry Montgomery - Mariah Williams 77.0

5 Taylor Tubbs 75.0

Olivia Mtanous 70.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Lily Easterwood - Jaycee Kelley - Careum Faughtenbery - Aubren Montgomery -

2 Daynie Edwards -

3 Chloe Howe -

4 Savannah Guidry -

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Blake Gilliam - Skylar Grant - Alexis Archer - Sophie O'Reilly - Stephanie McBurnett -

2 Breckyn Steele - Amber Sorenson - Stephanie Garza -

3 Jaidyn Poole - Sophie Carnes -

4 Izzy Pell - Emilie Janicek -

5 Madison Bassett -

6 Chelsea Morrow -

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Savannah Warncke 1.0 Seanna Rigelsky 1.0 Mimi Tafel 2.0 KayLynn Rieger 1.0 Sophie Carnes 1.0

2 Bailey Bower 1.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Alexis Archer - Careum Faughtenbery -

2 Jaycee Kelley - Amber Sorenson -

3 Sophia Dinubilo -

4 Daynie Edwards -

0 to 6 7 8 10 11

1 Angela Schultheis 58.0 Seanna Rigelsky 53.5 Marissa Mason 59.5 Corin Salamon 64.8

2 Avielle Queen 54.0 Joslyn Rodriguez 62.2

3 9 Bailey Bower 57.7

4 1 Violet Stephenson 68.3 Laurel Scallan 56.7

5 2 Alexa Knotts 59.5

12 13 14 15 16+

1 Emma Regalado 64.5 Kiara George 53.0 Avery Bryan 74.5 Kyra Bevill 64.0 (JP) Mariah Williams 63.5

2 Kinsey Simeon 62.0 Virginia Flake 51.0 Addison Lee 73.7 Katie Ash 61.7

3 Emily Bartek 58.5 Olivia Crisp 50.0 Karianne Grove-Collins 71.7 Madelyn Clark 61.5

4 Anne-Marie Duval 56.0 Nattie DeLeon 48.0 Briley Harrell 71.5 Emily Cashdollar 58.5

5 Madisen Curry 47.8 Hannah Miller 67.5

6 Ambry Montgomery 47.5

7 Kailyn Calahan 46.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Angela Schultheis 74.2 Violet Stephenson 54.0 Emily Bartek 67.0 Kiera George 67.3 Olivia Mtanous 65.5

2 Avielle Queen 70.0 Alexa Knotts 51.5 Kinsey Simeon 66.1 Karianne Grove-Collins 67.0 Emily Cashdollar 52.5

3 Emma Regalado 65.4 Nattie DeLeon 65.8 Mckallie Hernandez 51.5

4 Corin Salamon 64.8 Addison Lee 65.4

5 Joslyn Rodriguez 63.7 Avery Bryan 63.6

6 Bailey Bower 58.7 Virginia Flake 61.6

7 Laurel Scallan 55.9 Briley Harrell 61.5

Kailyn Calahan 58.7

Madisen Curry 56.8

Olivia Crisp 55.0

Hannah Miller 54.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 (JP) Abigail Gorring 63.0 Aderyn  Ferguson 70.0 Gracie Lane 76.5

2 Ginger Lilie 53.7 Sydney Eshelman 67.5 Emily Wittneben 74.0

3 Evelyn Henry 65.5 Abigail Slaughter 70.3

4 Madison Mauz 63.0 Lily Avedikian 70.0

5 Tatiana Guillen 9.5

6 Grace Jones 66.8

OPEN ADVANCED MILITARY

REGIONAL BEGINNER X-STRUT

REGIONAL NOVICE X-STRUT PART 2

NOVICE OPEN X-STRUT

REGIONAL NOVICE X-STRUT PART 1

OPEN BEGINNER MILITARY

OPEN ADVANCED BASIC STRUT

OPEN INTERMEDIATE BASIC STRUT



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 (JP) Hollings Morrow 61.0 Abigail Gorring 66.5 Sydney Eshelman 68.5 Elisabeth Kubena 71.5 Gracie Lane 79.4

2 Ginger Lilie 55.8 Madison Mauz 63.5 Dylan Butley 70.4 Abigail Slaughter 73.0

3 Jordan Chmiel 69.9 Emily Wittneben 70.7

4 Emma Mathe 68.1 Grace Jones 69.5

5 Delaney Lza 67.7 Lily Avedikian 69.0

6 Careum Faughtenbery 67.4 Tatiana Guillen 68.4

7 Chloe Craparotta (tie) 67.0

8 Anna Lilie (tie) 67.0

9 Daynie Edwards 65.0

10 Savannah Guidry 57.9

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 (JP) Lily Easterwood 76.5 Alani Hinojosa 74.5 Chloe Howe 77.8 Kellen Coke 81.9

2 Skylar Grant 72.0 Kennedy Hamilton 72.5 Katy McLain 76.2 Emilie Janicek 81.2

3 Breckyn Steele 70.3 Madison Bassett (tie) 75.6 Jaycee Berryhill 80.7

4 Khloe Page 69.8 Sophie O'Reilly (tie) 75.6 Stephanie Garza 795.0

5 Jaycee Kelley 69.5 Shaylee Sjolander 74.8 Aubren Montgomery 78.5

6 Bethany Williams 73.9 Sophie Carnes 78.0

7 Payton Jones 73.3 Diana Garcia 76.6

8 Brooklyn Maxwell 72.2 Taylor Tubbs 75.7

9 Izzy Pell 72.1

10 Kaelyn Wood 71.2

11 Emma Sorenson 70.3

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Lily Easterwood 69.8 Alani Hinojosa 78.9 Sophie O'Reilly 84.5 Kellen Coke 85.1

2 Skylar Grant 69.4 Kennedy Hamilton 76.4 Chloe Howe 83.5 Jaycee Berryhill 83.5

3 Jaycee Kelley 75.0 Shaylee Sjolander 82.5 Emilie Janicek 82.8

4 Khloe Page 69.9 Katy McLain 82.0 Stephanie Garza 82.0

5 Bethany Williams (tie) 80.5 Diana Garcia 80.7

6 Kaelyn Wood (tie) 80.5 Sophie Carnes 80.6

7 Madison Bassett 80.0 Taylor Tubbs 78.0

8 Brooklyn Maxwell 77.5

7 to 9 Brooks Duda Rank Total

1 Collyn Lambeck 1 91.3 1 80.1 2 171.4

2 Hailey Wood 2 86.7 2 78.8 4 165.5

10 to 12 Brooks Duda Rank Total

1 Jacie Conway 1 85.8 2 80.1 3 165.9

2 Analeia Aleman 2 84.6 1 80.7 3 165.3

3 Alexis Archer 3 82.7 3 78.8 6 161.5

13 to 15 Schmitt Pedersen Rank Total

1 Jaidyn Poole 1 87.0 1 90.5 2 177.5

2 Amber Sorenson 2 86.6 2 87.4 4 174.0

3 Mia Olivarez 3 86.5 3 85.5 6 172.0

4 Sophia Dinubilo 4 86.1 3 85.5 7 171.6

5 Paige Farah 5 85.8 5 81.7 10 167.5

6 Chelsea Morrow 7 83.8 6 81.0 13 164.8

7 Gabi Rosito 6 85.6 8 80.5 14 166.1

8 Samantha Garrett 8 83.7 6 81.0 14 164.7

16+ Jankowski Masidonio Rank Total

1 Kaylynn Lambert 1 89.7 1 90.5 2 180.2

2 Stephanie McBurnett 2 88.1 2 89.5 4 177.6

3 Alexandra Kinney 3 86.0 3 87.4 6 173.4

4 Julie Griffee 4 80.8 4 87.0 8 167.8

5 Lilly Barnett 6 80.2 5 85.5 11 165.7

6 Molly Green 4 808.0 7 82.5 11 163.3

7 Ava Medellin 7 78.9 6 83.3 13 162.2

College Barnicle Gailing Rank Total

1T Stephanie McBurnett 3 95.5 1 91.5 4 187.0

1T KK Tunnell 2 96.0 2 91.0 4 187.0

3 Alexis Tanner 1 96.5 3 90.0 4 186.5

4 Maggie Barnett 4 92.5 4 86.5 8 179.0

5 Madison Frantzen 5 90.5 6 81.0 11 171.5

6 Julie Griffee 7 89.0 5 84.0 12 173.0

7 Katelynn Carter 6 89.5 7 80.0 13 169.5

ADVANCED REGIONAL X-STRUT

OPEN BEGINNER X-STRUT

REGIONAL INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT

OPEN INTERMEDIATE X-STRUT



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Blake Gilliam 79.5 Collyn Lambeck 96.5 Mary Moore 99.0 Jaidyn Poole 89.7 Marissa Pierce 91.1

2 Hailey Wood 96.0 Analeia Aleman 98.0 Sophia Dinubilo 87.8 Emily Tutnik 90.9

3 Jacie Conway 97.5 Haley Spiers 86.6 Kalynn Lambert 90.5

4 College Taylor Spencer 91.5 Amber Sorenson 85.5 Stephanie McBurnett 89.9

5 1 Stephanie McBurnett 88.1 Alexis Archer 85.0 Mia Olivarez 85.4 Olivia Pacheco 88.7

2 Maggie Barnett 87.6 Paige Farah 84.8 Alexandra Kinney 87.5

3 Julie Griffee 86.6 Samantha Garrett 80.7 Lilly Barnett 84.5

4 Katelynn Carter 86.2 Chelsea Morrow 79.2 Molly Green 84.0

5 Madison Frantzen 85.5 Ava Medellin 83.4

0 to 6 7 9 10 11

1 Avielle Queen 57.9 Emma Joglar 42.3 Violet Stephenson 67.0 (JP) Corin Salamon 78.9 (JP) Keaton Boyer 64.9

2 Madeleine Kay White 50.5 Cecilia Knotts 40.8 Alexa Knotts 65.9 Bailey Bower 73.7 Sierra Cameron 63.7

3 Kenley Thomas 39.0 Emma Rodriguez 57.7 Jocelyn Rodriguez 72.0

4 Abby Mathe 37.5 Charlotte Piercey 57.4 Laurel Scallan 70.6 8

5 Elizabeth Flake 35.9 Amanda Skaggs 70.3 1.       Natessa Dodson 52.1

1 2.         Marissa Mason 51.8

2 3.           Liezel Efaw 51.6

12 13 14 15 16

1 Mimi Tafel 78.7 Nattie DeLeon 69.0 Addison Lee 57.9 Jamie Scott 66.9 Mariah Williams 63.2

2 Gabbi White 77.2 Virginia Flake 66.7 Avery Bryan 57.8 Courtney Norris 59.9 Katie Ash 62.4

3 Kristin Senger 75.0 Olivia Crisp 60.5 Larissa Garcia 52.0 Alyssa Rodriguez 57.6 Madison mIley 60.4

4 Madison Tapia 74.9 Madisen Curry 60.4 Cadance Sotelo 51.5 Emily Cashdollar 56.1

5 Lily Amador (tie) 73.8 Kalyn Calahan 59.2 Karianne Grove-Collins 50.9 Mckallie Hernandez 55.4

6 Sydney Blair (tie) 73.8 Miracle Schaffter 50.5 Jelcea Schaffter 55.0

7 Emma Regalado 73.7 Jacelynn Ramirez 49.5 Callie Johnson 54.8

8 Trista Senger 73.3 Hannah Miller 48.0 Sydney Knight 52.8

9 Anne-Marie Duvall 70.9

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 (JP) Avielle Queen 57.0 Violet Stephenson 71.4 Corin Salamon 69.5 Addison Lee 69.2 Emily Nix 62.8

2 Madeline Kay White 50.0 Alexa Knotts 66.5 Joslyn Rodriguez 68.5 Avery Bryan 62.6 Emily Cashdollar 61.0

3 Marissa Mason 62.4 Gabbi White 67.5 Madisen Curry 61.5 Jelcea Schaffter 60.0

4 Kenley Thomas 58.9 Emma Regalado 67.0 Kailyn Calahan 61.3

5 Cecilia Knotts 56.4 Madison Tapia 66.0 Virginia Flake (tie) 61.0

6 Emma Rodriguez 56.3 Bailey Bower 65.2 Jamie Scott (tie) 61.0

7 Liezel Efaw (tie) 55.5 Keaton Boyer 64.5 Nattie DeLeon 58.7

8 Emma Joglar (tie) 55.5 Lily Amador 63.9 Karianne Grove-Collins 58.5

9 Abby Mathe 51.4 Sierra Cameron 61.4 Hannah Miller 58.2

10 Elizabeth Flake 47.0 Amanda Skaggs 57.0 Olivia Crisp 56.1

11 Sydney Blair 56.7

12 Laurel Scallan 56.1

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1

2

3

4

5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 (JP) Angela Schultheis 47.9 (JP) Abigail Gorring 63.6 Aderyn Ferguson 67.3 Kiera George 62.9 Gracie Lane 83.6

2 Hollings Morrow 45.7 Ginger Lilie 63.2 Sydney Eshelman 64.7 Jordan Chmiel 61.7 Emily Wittneben 81.6

3 Kinsey Simeon 64.1 Anna Lilie 61.2 Madelyn Clark 79.3

4 Emily Bartek 63.5 Briley Harrell 60.6 Tatiana Guillen 78.2

5 Elisabeth Kubena 60.2 Lily Avedikian 77.8

6 Dylan Butler 59.3 Grace Jones 77.7

7 Emma Mathe 59.1 Taylor Tubbs 74.6

8 Madison Bassett 56.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Lily Easterwood 76.2 Kennedy Hamilton 71.8 Brooklyn Maxwell 78.4 Julie Griffee 72.4

2 Skylar Grant 69.6 Jaycee Kelley 71.7 Chloe Craparotta 78.1 Kellen Coke 71.6

3 Khloe Page 70.8 Izzy Pell 76.5 Sophie Carnes 70.4

4 Breckyn Steele 70.6 Payton Jones 76.2 Diana Garcia 70.3

5 Alani Hinojosa 69.4 Chloe Howe 75.9 Emilie Janicek 69.6

6 Madison Mauz 68.5 Daynie Edwards 75.2 Jaycee Berryhill 68.8

OPEN BEGINNER SOLO

REGIONAL INTERMEDIATE SOLO

OPEN ADVANCED X-STRUT

REGIONAL NOVICE SOLO PART 1

REGIONAL NOVICE SOLO PART 2

OPEN NOVICE SOLO

REGIONAL BEGINNER SOLO



7 Bethany Williams 74.7 Stephanie Garza 68.5

8 Shaylee Sjolander 74.4

9 Sophie O'Reilly 74.3

10 Kaelyn Wood 72.1

11 Emma Sorenson 70.5

12 Savannah Guidry 70.4

13 Delaney Laza 68.9

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 (JP) Lily Easterwood 71.3 Kennedy Hamilton 67.7 Bethany Williams 82.8 Kellen Coke 75.5

2 Skylar Grant 71.1 Alani Hinojosa 67.1 Sophie O'Reilly 80.5 Sophie Carnes 75.1

3 Jaycee Kelley 65.6 Daynie Edwards 79.1 Diana Garcia (tie) 71.4

4 Madison Mauz 63.9 Shaylee Sjolander 78.9 Emilie Janicek (tie) 71.4

5 Khloe Page 62.0 Brooklyn Maxwell 78.6 Stephanie Garza 69.9

6 Chloe Howe 78.4 Jaycee Berryhill 69.7

7 Kaelyn Wood 76.8 Julie Griffee 65.8

8 Delaney Laza 74.8

9 Savannah Guidry 74.3

10 Chloe Craparotta 73.6

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Blake Gilliam 91.7 Hailey Wood 84.6 Mary Moore 88.8 Jaidyn Poole 88.8 Ally Duda 90.4

2 Collyn Lambeck 84.5 Taylor Spencer 84.8 Sophia Dinubilo 87.7 Marissa Pierce 88.5

3 Analeia Aleman 83.7 Haley Spiers 85.9 Maggie Barnett 84.1

4 Jacie Conway 82.5 Amber Sorenson 809.0 Kaylynn Lambert 84.0

5 Alexis Archer 79.0 Mia Olivarez 79.3 Emily Tutnik 83.8

6 Samantha Garrett 74.4 Alexandra Kinney 83.0

7 Open College Pag Solo Chelsea Morrow 73.6 Stephanie McBurnett 81.8

8 1 Maggie Barnett 88.2 1.       Gillian Brooks 98.6 Paige Farah 73.5 Ava Medellin 80.6

9 2 Katelynn Carter 84.0 Molly Green (tie) 80.2

10 3 Madison Frantzen 78.5 Alexis Tanner (tie) 80.2

11 Olivia Pacheco 78.7

12 Lily Barnett 77.0

7 to 9 Rank Total

1 Collyn Lambeck

2 Hailey Wood

10 to 12 Rank Total

1

2

3

13 to 15 Rank Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

16+ Rank Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

College Rank Total

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

ADVANCED REGIONAL SOLO

OPEN INTERMEDIATE SOLO

Open College Solo

REGIONAL NOVICE TWO BATON

OPEN ADVANCED SOLO



1 Abigail Gorring ???

2

3

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Abigail Gorring 62.2 Emma Regalado 57.9 Jordan Chmiel 65.7 Haille Stephenson 67.0

2 Emma Joglar 50.3 Gabbi White 54.1 Anna Lilie 65.6 Maggie Kroesche 66.5

3 Madison Mauz 53.5 Chloe Craparotta 64.7 Tatiana Guillen 66.0

4 Kinsey Simeon 50.5 Avery Bryan 63.9 Sydney Knight 65.4

5 Lily Amador 47.9 Emma Mathe 63.4 Jelcea Schaffer 64.9

6 Sierra Cameron 47.8 Jamie Scott 61.1

7 Courtney Norris 60.7

8 Alexis Brooks 60.6

9 Chloe Howe 59.5

10 Katy McLain 58.3

11 Karianne Grove-Collins 58.0

12 Madisen Curry 57.9

13 Hannah Miller 55.5

14 Savannah Guidry 54.1

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Candace Johnson Gracie Lane 82.0

2 Kellen Coke 81.9

3 Grace Jones 80.0

4 Molly Green 79.6

5 Emilie Janicek 78.9

6 Diana Garcia 78.8

7 Jaycee Berryhill 78.1

8 Lilly Barnett 75.3

9 Lily Avedikian 74.9

10 Abigail Slaughter 72.7

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Katherine Heier 68.2 Elisabeth Kubena 75.5 Gracie Lane 81.1

2 Bailey Bower 65.7 Mia Olivarez 75.0 Kellen Coke 77.7

3 Sydney Eshelman 65.2 Kiera George 74.7 Diana Garcia (tie) 77.2

4 Samantha Garrett 74.5 Emilie Janicek (tie) 77.2

5 O'Reilly, Sophie 73.8 Molly Green (tie2) 77.1

6 Dylan Butler 73.7 Grace Jones (tie2) 77.1

7 Chelsea Morrow 72.1 Lily Avedikian 76.0

8 Delaney Laza 70.8 Jaycee Berryhill 75.4

9 Abigail Slaughter 70.1

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Collyn Lambeck 78.2 Jaycee Kelley 72.4 Daynie Edwards 75.0 Stephanie McBurnett 81.2

2 Hailey Wood 73.3 Khloe Page 66.1 Kaelyn Wood 73.8 Ava Medellin 81.1

3 Skylar Grant 65.8 Alexandra Kinney 80.6

4 Sophie Carnes 76.9

5 Katelynn Carter 74.5

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Collyn Lambeck 83.5 (JP) Jaycee Kelley 73.5 Bethany Williams 78.0

2 Kaelyn Wood 76.5

3 Daynie Edwards 74.4

4 Paige Farah 73.4

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Analeia Aleman Sophia Dinubilo 83.8 Kaylynn Lambert 88.7

2 Jaidyn Poole 81.6 Maggie Barnett 87.6

3 Brooklyn Maxwell 79.8 Alexis Tanner 80.0

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Blake Gilliam 68.3 Mary Moore 86.3 Gillian Brooks 90.6

2 Taylor Spencer 85.3 Marissa Pierce 90.0

3 Ally Duda 88.2

4 Kaylynn Lambert 85.5

5 Olivia Pacheco 84.8

REGIONAL BEGINNER TWO BATON

OPEN BEGINNER TWO BATON

OPEN INTERMEDIATE TWO BATON

REGIONAL INTERMEDIATE TWO BATON

REGIONAL ADVANCED TWO BATON

OPEN NOVICE TWO BATON

OPEN ADVANCED TWO BATON

REGIONAL BEGINNER THREE BATON



0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Katherine Heier 65.5 Mia Olivarez 71.5 Gracie Lane 78.4

2 Jacie Conway 65.0 Delaney Laza 61.5 Grace Jones 75.7

3 Kaelyn Wood 61.0 Molly Green 73.2

4 Riley Chapman 60.5 Lilly Barnett 73.1

5 Careum Faughtenbery 57.5 Stephanie McBurnett 73.0

6 Sophie Carnes 71.6

7 Alexandra Kinney 71.2

8 Madison Frantzen 70.3

9 Katelynn Carter 69.5

10 Jaycee Berryhill 66.9

11 Lily Avedikian 66.1

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 (JP) Katherine Heier 70.2 Avery Bryan 70.5 Gracie Lane 66.6

2 Mia Olivarez 69.1 Stephanie McBurnett 63.0

3 Bethany Williams 68.4 Madison Frantzen 62.7

4 Paige Farah 66.9 Alexandra Kinney 61.5

5 Delaney Laza 64.5 Jaycee Berryhill 58.9

6 Grace Hones 57.8

7 Molly Green 57.0

8 Lily Avedikian 56.6

9 Sophie Carnes 56.2

10 Katelynn Carter 56.0

11 Raina Jackson 51.2

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Sophia Dinubilo 84.6 Maggie Barnett 88.0

2 Jaidyn Poole 83.9 Kaylynn Lambert 85.5

3 Daynie Edwards 81.9 Kellen Coke 84.4

4 Brooklyn Maxwell 81.5 Alexis Tanner 82.0

5 Kiera George 78.5 Ava Medellin 81.5

6 Gabi Rosito 74.4

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Sophia Dinubilo 82.0 Gillian Brooks 89.2

2 Jaidyn Poole 80.9 Kaylynn Lambert 86.7

3 Brooklyn Maxwell 78.8 Marissa Pierce 86.2

4 Amber Sorenson 77.9 Kellen Coke 81.9

5 Daynie Edwards 76.6 Olivia Pacheco 81.7

6 Kiera George 75.5 Ava Medellin 75.5

Nov 0-18 Beg 25-30 25 to 30 25 to 30

1 Knotts/Knotts 60.0 O'Reilly/Rosito 70.8 Conway/Dinubilo 83.7 Coke/Poole 76.4

0 to 6 7 to 9 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Savannah Warncke 61.9 Kenley Thomas 62.5 Breckyn Steele 65.5 Daynie Edwards 80.9 Gracie Lane 83.4

2 Ginger Lilie 60.5 Bailey Bower 61.2 Brooklyn Maxwell 80.0 Raina Jackson 81.0

3 Peyton Gamino 60.8 Elisabeth Kubena 70.2 Lily Avedikian 80.6

4 Madelyn Martinez 60.0 Kaelyn Wood 7.0 Laney Hearon 80.5

Delaney Laza 68.9 Madison Miley 79.0

KayLynn Rieger 68.5

Jordan Chmiel 66.7

7 to 9 Gailing Jankowski

1 Hailey Wood 1 78.7 1 78.5 2 157.2

10 to 12 Gailing Jankowski

1 Jacie Conway 1 84.4 1 84.8 2 169.2

13 to 15 Gailing Jankowski Rank Total

1 Sophia Dinubilo 2 89.5 1 86.0 3 175.5

2 Jaidyn Poole 1 90.5 2 84.3 3 174.8

3 Amber Sorenson 3 88.4 3 84.1 6 172.5

4 Paige Farah 4 81.5 4 81.0 8 162.5

5 Gabi Rosito 5 77.0 5 77.7 10 154.7

16+ Gailing Jankowski Rank Total

1 Stephanie McBurnett 1 85.3 1 86.0 2 171.3

RHYTHMIC

OPEN BEGINNER THREE BATON

REGIONAL ADVANCED THREE BATON

OPEN ADVANCED THREE BATON

NOVICE DUET BEGINNER DUET

SHOW TWIRL

INTERMEDIATE DUETADVANCED DUET



2 Alexandra Kinney 2 85.3 2 84.9 4 166.7

Schmitt Barnicle Rank Total

1 Alexis Tanner 2 8.3 1 9.5 3 17.8

2 Stephanie McBurnett 1 8.5 2 9.0 3 17.5

3 KK Tunnell 3 8.0 3 8.5 6 16.5

4 Tatiana Guillen 4 7.0 4 7.0 8 14.0

Schmitt Barnicle Rank Total

1 Stephanie McBurnett 1 85.9 2 86.8 3 172.7

2 Alexis Tanner 3 84.2 1 87.0 4 171.2

3 Maggie Barnett 2 84.8 3 84.2 5 169.0

4 Madison Frantzen 4 71.4 4 81.7 8 153.1

TWIRL TEAM

Beg. Small 15+

1 JJ Texas Stars 

2

3

POM TEAM

Beg. Small 12-14.99

1 Texas Touch of Class Pom

2

3

Beg. Small College

1 SFA Twirl O Jacks

2 Kilgore College

3

4

16+ 13 to 15 0 to 6 10 to 12 16+

1 Emily Tutnik 86.5 (JP) Haley Spiers 67.5 Blake Gilliam 67.8 Mary Moore 83.7 Emily Tutnick 88.5

2 Olivia Pacheco 79.9 Taylor Spencer 76.2 Olivia Pacheco 81.7

0 to 6 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Blake Gilliam 76.2 Mary Moore 91.5 Haley Spiers 88.6 Marissa Pierce 91.9

2 Taylor Spencer 87.0 Emily Tutnick 91.0

3 Olivia Pacheco 86.5

0 to 6 10 to 12 13 to 15 16+

1 Blake Gilliam 69.7 Haley Spiers 92.2 Marissa Pierce 90.3

2 Emily Tutnick 90.0

3 Olivia Pacheco 84.4

10 to 12 Farrell Brooks

1 Taylor Spencer 1 85.2 1 88.0 2 167.7

2 Mary Moore 2 1.0 2 1.0 4 2.0

16+ Gailing Jankowski

1 Emily Tutnik 1 84.9 1 88.0 2 172.9

Kilgore College Twirlers

Permian HS Senior

Beg. Small 9-11.99 Beg. Small 12-14.99 Beg. Small 15+

Twirl ATX Crystals Twirl ATX Sapphires Twirl ATX Diamonds Mickey's Majorettes

SFA Twirl O Jacks HT

HALF TIME MAJORETTE TEAM

Texas Twirls - Splash

Beg. Small 0-7.99 Beg. Small 15+

Henderson SR HS

Beg. Small 15+

Henderson SR HS

Permian HS SR

Permian HS JV

VISITOR SOLOS

VISITOR RHYTHMIC

Beg. Small 8-11.99

Texas Twirler - James Bond

VISITOR THREE BATON VISITORS TWO BATON

Miraculous Ladybugs

Littlest Ladybugs

Henderson Jr High

Texas Touch of Class

Henderson JR2 HS

HALF TIME SHOW TEAM

Beg. Small 8-11.999 Beg. Small 12-14.99

VISITOR X-STRUT

Beg. Small 12-14.99

Henderson JR HS

COLLEGIATE DOWNFIELD

COLLEGIATE TWIRL

Beg. Small College

DANCE TWIRL TEAM

Beg. Small 6-8.99


